
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 199.0 320.0 10

2 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 203.0 265.0 8

3 Jason Banman SWH 204.8 235.0 6

4 Efrain  Castillo Wichita County 212.0 230.0 4

5 William Roberts Syracuse High School 204.0 220.0 2

6 Colter Oldham Lakin 201.0 215.0 1

7 Thomas Peters Lakin 201.8 180.0 0

8 Jayden Johnson Lakin 212.0 180.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 199.0 510.0 10

2 Colter Oldham Lakin 201.0 405.0 8

3 Efrain  Castillo Wichita County 212.0 365.0 6

4 William Roberts Syracuse High School 204.0 330.0 4

5 Thomas Peters Lakin 201.8 310.0 2

6 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 203.0 300.0 1

7 Jason Banman SWH 204.8 300.0 0

8 Jayden Johnson Lakin 212.0 250.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 199.0 350.0 10

2 Colter Oldham Lakin 201.0 295.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jason Banman SWH 204.8 225.0 6

4 Thomas Peters Lakin 201.8 205.0 4

5 Jayden Johnson Lakin 212.0 195.0 0

6 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 203.0 175.0 2

7 Efrain  Castillo Wichita County 212.0 160.0 1

8 William Roberts Syracuse High School 204.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 199.0 1180.0 10

2 Colter Oldham Lakin 201.0 915.0 8

3 Jason Banman SWH 204.8 760.0 6

4 Efrain  Castillo Wichita County 212.0 755.0 4

5 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 203.0 740.0 2

6 Thomas Peters Lakin 201.8 695.0 1

7 Jayden Johnson Lakin 212.0 625.0 0

8 William Roberts Syracuse High School 204.0 550.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 199.0 5.93

8 Colter Oldham Lakin 201.0 4.552

31 Jason Banman SWH 204.8 3.711

34 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 203.0 3.645

37 Efrain  Castillo Wichita County 212.0 3.561

40 Thomas Peters Lakin 201.8 3.444

47 Jayden Johnson Lakin 212.0 2.948

50 William Roberts Syracuse High School 204.0 2.696


